
 

 

HIIG Accident & Health 
75 Valley Stream Parkway, Suite 250 

Malvern, PA 19355 
Phone: 484.328.8000 | Toll Free: 800.796.9165 

Fax: 610.280.4298 
www.hiigah.com 

 
Matt Paul 

SVP of Sales 
484.328.8022 

              mpaul@hiig.com 

Tim Spacek 
SVP of Accounting & Operations 

484.328.8075 
tspacek@hiig.com 

Brian Featherstone 
EVP & Chief Actuary 

484.328.8003 
bfeatherstone@hiig.com 

 
 
 

 

David Burgess 
Chief Underwriting Officer 

972.587.4193 
dburgess@hiig.com 

 

 

Kimberly Welding 
Policy Administrator 

317.829.7275 
kwelding@hiig.com 

 

 

                                                                                   Ted Parsons 
                                                                     Accounts Receivable Analyst 
                                                                                     484.328.8059 
                                                                       premiumaccounting@hiig.com 
 

 

Claims Administered by HIIG Creative Solutions 

 

Suzi Johnson 
Managing Director 

770.701.2610 
sjohnson@hiigcs.com 

 

 Deb Loyer 
Claims Assistant 

484.328.8087 
Fax:  610.280.4299 

ah-claims@hiig.com 

 

 

Send all claim submissions and reports (including electronic submissions) to 

ah-claims@hiig.com 

 

Other HIIG Accident & Health Offices: 
 

Scottsdale, AZ 
8800 East Raintree Drive, Suite 260 

Scottsdale, AZ  85260 
Phone:  480.707.0330 

Fax:  610.280.4298 

Kennesaw, GA 
600 Town Park Lane, Suite 555 

Kennesaw, GA  30144 
Phone:  770.993.3420 

Fax:  770.933.3419 

Indianapolis, IN 
251 N. Illinois Street, Suite 940 

Indianapolis, IN  46204 
Phone:  317.829.7270 

Fax:  317.829.7277 

 

 
Wakefield, MA 

401 Edgewater Place, Suite 180 
Wakefield, MA  01800 
Phone:  888.658.3350 

Fax:  888.340.4577 

Dallas, TX 
One Galleria Tower 

13355 Noel Road, Suite 1950 
Dallas, TX  75240 

Phone:  480.335.4890 
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